Fairfield Municipal Court
839 East Commerce
Fairfield, Texas 75840
903-389-2983
SCHEDULE OF ACCEPTABLE FINES

Minors under 17 years of age must appear and be accompanied by parent.

Speeding: (** add $25.00 if school zone)

5-10 mph over

11-16 mph over
17-22 mph over
23-28 mph over
29-34 mph over
35-40 mph over
41+ mph over

Backed without safety

Cell phone use in school zone
Defective equipment

Disregard left/right turn lane

Disregard stop sign or light

Driving While License Invalid

Fail to be restrain by seatbelt

Fail to control speed

Fail to yield right of way

Failure to maintain financial responsibility
Following another vehicle to closely
Registration

No DL/Expired DL

Open Container

Parking violations

Passing violations

Permit unlicensed driver to drive
Unrestrained child or passage under 17

$200.00
$210.00
$220.00
$240.00
$250.00
$260.00
Contact Court

$190.00
Contact Court
$170.00
$190.00
$190.00
$275.00
$175.00
$190.00
$190.00
$385.00
$190.00
$170.00
$170.00
$190.00
$140.00
$190.00
$200.00
Contact Court

Please contact court for fines not listed above.
You may pay online at www.trafficpoayment.com or

by phone at 1(800).444.1187
A processing fee will be applied.


http://www.trafficpayment.com/

