Fairfield Municipal Court 839 East Commerce Fairfield, Texas 75840 903-389-2983

SCHEDULE OF ACCEPTABLE FINES

Minors under 17 years of age must appear and be accompanied by parent.

Speeding: (** add \$25.00 if school zone)	
5-10 mph over	\$200.00
11-16 mph over	\$210.00
17-22 mph over	\$220.00
23-28 mph over	\$240.00
29-34 mph over	\$250.00
35-40 mph over	\$260.00
41+ mph over	Contact Court

Backed without safety	\$190.00
Cell phone use in school zone	Contact Court
•	
Defective equipment	\$170.00
Disregard left/right turn lane	\$190.00
Disregard stop sign or light	\$190.00
Driving While License Invalid	\$275.00
Fail to be restrain by seatbelt	\$175.00
Fail to control speed	\$190.00
Fail to yield right of way	\$190.00
Failure to maintain financial responsibility	\$385.00
Following another vehicle to closely	\$190.00
Registration	\$170.00
No DL/Expired DL	\$170.00
Open Container	\$190.00
Parking violations	\$140.00
Passing violations	\$190.00
Permit unlicensed driver to drive	\$200.00
Unrestrained child or passage under 17	Contact Court

Please contact court for fines not listed above.

You may pay online at www.trafficpayment.com or by phone at 1(800).444.1187

A processing fee will be applied.